OGEAN VIEW

Family Restaurant

Games for Ocean View Family Restaurant, Olde Tymers Softball
Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Result
Scor e
e Scor
e

04/30/ 9:30 AM PDT Ocean View Family 12 Edward Jones 11 Win
19 Restaurant Investments

05/02/ 12:00 PM Ocean View Family 3 Colonial East 5 Loss
19 PDT Restaurant

05/07/ 12:00 PM B and E Tires 11 Ocean View Family 8 Loss
19 PDT Restaurant (OT)

05/09/ 12:00 PM American Legion Post #24 5 Ocean View Family 2 Loss
19 PDT Restaurant (OT)

05/14/ 9:00 AM PDT Ocean View Family 14 Community Bank 5 Win
19 Restaurant Delaware

05/21/ 9:00 AM PDT Millsboro Lanes 11 Ocean View Family 12 Win
19 Restaurant

05/23/  9:00 AM PDT Ocean View Family 9 Pivot Physical Therapy 3 Win
19 Restaurant

05/28/ 10:30 AM American Legion Post #28 Ocean View Family Unscore
19 PDT Restaurant d

05/30/ 10:30 AM Logo Motive 8 Ocean View Family 15 Win
19 PDT Restaurant

06/04/ 10:30 AM Atlantic Orthopaedics 9 Ocean View Family 12 Win
19 PDT Restaurant

06/06/ 10:30 AM Ocean View Family 5 Bin 66 9 Loss
19 PDT Restaurant

06/11/ 10:30 AM Ocean View Family Fox's Pizza Den Unscore
19 PDT Restaurant d

06/12/ 10:30 AM American Legion Post #28 15 Ocean View Family 3 Loss
19 EDT Restaurant

06/13/ 12:00 PM Edward Jones Ocean View Family Unscore
19 PDT Investments Restaurant d

06/18/ 12:00 PM Ocean View Family 11 Colonial East 12 Loss
19 PDT Restaurant

06/20/ 10:30 AM Ocean View Family 11 B and E Tires 9 Win
19 PDT Restaurant (OT)

06/25/ 9:00 AM PDT Ocean View Family 2 American Legion Post #24 11 Loss
19 Restaurant

06/26/ 10:30 AM Ocean View Family 2 Fox's Pizza Den 0 Win
19 EDT Restaurant

06/27/ 9:00 AM PDT Community Bank 4 Ocean View Family 12 Win
19 Delaware Restaurant

07/09/ 9:00 AM PDT Ocean View Family 3 Millsboro Lanes 7 Loss
19 Restaurant

07/10/ 12:00 PM Edward Jones 5 Ocean View Family 6 Win
19 EDT Investments Restaurant

07/11/ 12:00 PM Pivot Physical Therapy 11 Ocean View Family 12 Win
19 EDT Restaurant



07/16/
19
07/18/
19

07/23/
19

07/25/
19

07/30/
19
08/01/
19
08/06/

19

08/08/
19

08/13/
19

08/15/
19

08/20/
19

10:30 AM
PDT

9:00 AM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

9:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM EDT

12:00 PM
PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

10:30 AM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

Ocean View Family
Restaurant

Ocean View Family
Restaurant

Ocean View Family
Restaurant

Bin 66
Fox's Pizza Den
Ocean View Family
Restaurant

Colonial East

B and E Tires

American Legion Post #24

Ocean View Family
Restaurant

Millsboro Lanes

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

10

12

American Legion Post #28

Logo Motive

Atlantic Orthopaedics

Ocean View Family
Restaurant

Ocean View Family
Restaurant

Edward Jones
Investments

Ocean View Family
Restaurant

Ocean View Family
Restaurant

Ocean View Family
Restaurant

Community Bank
Delaware

Ocean View Family
Restaurant

8 Win
11 Loss
9 Win
3 Loss
14 Win
2 Win
6 Win
3 Loss
5 Loss
6 Loss
7 Loss

9 TeamPages



