

Games for Ocean View Family Restaurant, Olde Tymers Softball Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/30/ 19	9:30 AM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	12	Edward Jones Investments	11	Win
05/02/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	3	Colonial East	5	Loss
05/07/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	B and E Tires	11	Ocean View Family Restaurant	8	Loss (OT)
05/09/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	American Legion Post #24	5	Ocean View Family Restaurant	2	Loss (OT)
05/14/ 19	9:00 AM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	14	Community Bank Delaware	5	Win
05/21/ 19	9:00 AM PDT	Millsboro Lanes	11	Ocean View Family Restaurant	12	Win
05/23/ 19	9:00 AM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	9	Pivot Physical Therapy	3	Win
05/28/ 19	10:30 AM PDT	American Legion Post #28		Ocean View Family Restaurant		Unscore d
05/30/ 19	10:30 AM PDT	Logo Motive	8	Ocean View Family Restaurant	15	Win
06/04/ 19	10:30 AM PDT	Atlantic Orthopaedics	9	Ocean View Family Restaurant	12	Win
06/06/ 19	10:30 AM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	5	Bin 66	9	Loss
06/11/ 19	10:30 AM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant		Fox's Pizza Den		Unscore d
06/12/ 19	10:30 AM EDT	American Legion Post #28	15	Ocean View Family Restaurant	3	Loss
06/13/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	Edward Jones Investments		Ocean View Family Restaurant		Unscore d
06/18/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	11	Colonial East	12	Loss
06/20/ 19	10:30 AM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	11	B and E Tires	9	Win (OT)
06/25/ 19	9:00 AM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	2	American Legion Post #24	11	Loss
06/26/ 19	10:30 AM EDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	2	Fox's Pizza Den	0	Win
06/27/ 19	9:00 AM PDT	Community Bank Delaware	4	Ocean View Family Restaurant	12	Win
07/09/ 19	9:00 AM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	3	Millsboro Lanes	7	Loss
07/10/ 19	12:00 PM EDT	Edward Jones Investments	5	Ocean View Family Restaurant	6	Win
07/11/ 19	12:00 PM EDT	Pivot Physical Therapy	11	Ocean View Family Restaurant	12	Win

07/16/ 19	10:30 AM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	9	American Legion Post #28	8	Win
07/18/ 19	9:00 AM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	5	Logo Motive	11	Loss
07/23/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	10	Atlantic Orthopaedics	9	Win
07/25/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	Bin 66	4	Ocean View Family Restaurant	3	Loss
07/30/ 19	9:00 AM PDT	Fox's Pizza Den	3	Ocean View Family Restaurant	14	Win
08/01/ 19	9:00 AM EDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	17	Edward Jones Investments	2	Win
08/06/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	Colonial East	2	Ocean View Family Restaurant	6	Win
08/08/ 19	10:30 AM PDT	B and E Tires	9	Ocean View Family Restaurant	3	Loss
08/13/ 19	10:30 AM PDT	American Legion Post #24	10	Ocean View Family Restaurant	5	Loss
08/15/ 19	10:30 AM PDT	Ocean View Family Restaurant	3	Community Bank Delaware	6	Loss
08/20/ 19	12:00 PM PDT	Millsboro Lanes	12	Ocean View Family Restaurant	7	Loss